UoA BOptom 2022-0O1A-0068-Andrew 2:

Question type

Available Seats - based on programme
limitations

Applicants interviewed
Offered
Interview core GPA cut-off

Minimum MMI threshold

Category 1

International

Undergraduate (Auckland)
Undergraduate (Auckland)
Undergraduate (Auckland)

International

Category 2

International
International
International
International

International

2020

5

10

5

6

115.5

2021

115.5

2022
5
6
4
6
115.5



UoA BPharm 2022-O1A-0068-Andrew 2:

Question type

Available Seats - based on programme
limitations

Applicants interviewed
Offered

Interview core GPA cut-off
Successful GPA - lowest
Successful MMI -lowest

Minimum MMI threshold

Category 1

International

First Year (Auckland)
First Year (Auckland)
First Year (Auckland)
First Year (Auckland)
First Year (Auckland)

International

Category 2

International
International
International
International
International
International

International

2020

10
11

6

5

[s 9(2)(a)]
[s 9(2)(a)]
120

2021

10
9

5

5

[s 9(2)(a)]
[s 9(2)(a)]
120

2022

10

10

4.75

106

105



