UoA BOptom 2022-OIA-0068-Andrew_2:

Question type	Category 1	Category 2	2020	2021	2022
Available Seats - based on programme limitations	International	International	5	5	5
Applicants interviewed	Undergraduate (Auckland)	International	10	7	6
Offered	Undergraduate (Auckland)	International	5	3	4
Interview core GPA cut-off	Undergraduate (Auckland)	International	6	6	6
Minimum MMI threshold	International	International	115.5	115.5	115.5

UoA BPharm 2022-OIA-0068-Andrew_2:

Question type	Category 1	Category 2	2020	2021	2022
Available Seats - based on programme limitations	International	International	10	10	10
Applicants interviewed	First Year (Auckland)	International	11	9	10
Offered	First Year (Auckland)	International	6	5	8
Interview core GPA cut-off	First Year (Auckland)	International	5	5	5
Successful GPA - lowest	First Year (Auckland)	International	[s 9(2)(a)]	[s 9(2)(a)]	4.75
Successful MMI -lowest	First Year (Auckland)	International	[s 9(2)(a)]	[s 9(2)(a)]	106
Minimum MMI threshold	International	International	120	120	105